BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

IFB NO. 22-006 DUNBAR CREEK AERATION BASIN NO. 2 PAINTING

PRE-BID MEETING/SITE VISIT -- TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2021 -- 11:00AM

NAME ORGA%ATION ADDRESS TEL@_C_)NE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 4Sign In n Out
E&D Contracting |
Services, Inc/ E&D 2001 Mills B Lane Blvd,
Mike Shepard |Coatings, Inc Savannah, GA 31405 912-234-5904 mshepard@edcompanies.com A
9867 S Orange Blossom y /
Daniel Trail, Ste 109, Orlando, FL
Sanchez Quick Painting Group |32837 407-800-6831 estimating@quickpaintinggroup.com
South GA Tower and  |180 Banks Drive, » GC Cé
Garrett Gibbs |Tank, Inc Brunswick, GA 31523 912-265-4568 sgatt@comcast.net /f[D f0
Herman South GA Tower and  |180 Banks Drive,
Diestel Tank, Inc Brunswick, GA 31523 912-265-4568 sgatt@comcast.net
Coast to Coast 1170 W. State Highway 92,
Kenneth Davis |Coatings Newton, AL 36352 912-585-3737 kenneth.davis@coast2coastcoatings.com
Worldwide Industries [470 Mitchell Hill Road,
Nick Kollas  |Corp Butler, PA 16002 724-283-9845 nick.k@suburban-contractors.com /(,k[ﬁ A i tedes

James Willson

Utility Service Co
(Suez)

535 General Courtney
Hodges Blvd, Perry, GA
31069

770-901-4215

james.willson@suez.com

Blake Wester

Sherwin Williams

4327 GA Highway 25,
Savannah, GA 31405

912-571-1070

blake.a.wester@sherwin.com

205 Zenith Road, Dothan,

Tony Shelley |[Shelco Painting AL 36303 334-677-3920 tslamar22 @yahoo.com Vi Yy
1875 Lockeway Drive, Ste ( ;6/./“5/ j
Pat Murphy |Tnemec 704, Alpharetta, GA 30004 |770-242-9605 pmurphy@tnemec.com ] / 1y
5500 Watermelon Road, / [ ;1
Ed Vann Tank Pro, Inc Northport AL, 35473 904-226-4001 angie@tankproinc.com ) /// W
BRW Construction  [PO Box 1806, Savannah, GA e T E
Ron Ball Group, LLC 31402 912-236-8107 rdball@brwconstruction.com @% W
Michael Universal Industrial ~ |3810 Drane Field Road, &% =
Allison Painting Lakeland, FL 33811 863-594-1907 mga@uipcl.com
Champion Specialty 1071 Point Peter Road, w p’g
Dan Gibbens |Services Provider Saint Marys, GA 31558 912-428-7300 dgibbens@championssc.com




Miller Painting 6411 Garrard Ave, W
Mark Bass Company Savannah, GA 31403 912-233-1330 markb@millerpainting.com @
Blake PO Box 9, Townsend, GA I
Patterson Southern Civil LLC 31331 912-832-4465 bpatterson@southerncivilllc.com /j/ /%
Andrew 1703 Gloucester Street, A%
Burroughs BGJWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7108 aburroughs@bgjwsc.org
2909 Newcastle Street, p
Mark Ryals BGIWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7146 mryals@bgjwsc.org %’%—
1703 Gloucester Street, .
Pam Crosby |BGJWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcroshy@bgjwsc.org PC
1703 Gloucester Street, G/P Q‘X/
Christa Free [BGJWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org
2909 Newcastle Street,
Alvin Lang BGJWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7158 alang@bgjwsc.org
601 Palmetto Street, St.
Mark Whitlow [BGJWSC Simons Island, GA 31522 912-261-7146 mwhitlow@bgjwsc.org -
1703 Gloucester Street, | j{)
Jason Vo BGJIWSC Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-71404 jvo@bgjwsc.org ]




